
Blue 
BL

Purple 
PP

Beige 
BE

Gray 
GY

Black 
BK

White 
WH
Red 
RD

Orange 
OR

Yellow 
YL

Green 
GN
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FR VELCRO® Brand One-Wrap Straps 
Flame Retardant VELCRO® brand straps are suitable for plenum applications and are UL flame 
rated (width=3/4”). Black (BK) and Cranberry (CR).

VELCRO® Brand One-Wrap Straps 
VELCRO®  Brand Straps are economical and easy to field install. They provide termination solutions that produce a neat appearance on 
any cable management application. Reusable and flexible One-Wrap brand straps are perfect for temporary management of cords, 
cables, and wires. Can be reused hundreds of times! Available in a wide range of colors and sizes (width=3/4”).
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• Ideal for cord and cable control
• Great for network installations
• Can be cycled (opened and closed) hundreds of times
• Ideal for electrical & network color-coding

Length Part 
#

Width Available 
Colors

Standard Spool Put-Up

Bulk Spool Shop Spool Retail Spool

5”
6”
8”
12”
18”

VST5.00
VST6.00
VST8.00
VST12.0
VST18.0

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,OR,RD,WH
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,OR,RD,WH
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,OR,RD,WH
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,OR,RD,WH
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,OR,RD,WH

1440 Pcs.
1200 Pcs.
900 Pcs.
600 Pcs.
400 Pcs.

250 Pcs.
250 Pcs.
250 Pcs.
100 Pcs.
100 Pcs.

100 Pcs.
100 Pcs.
100 Pcs.
50 Pcs.
50 Pcs.

Length Part 
#

Width Available 
Colors

Standard Spool Put-Up

Bulk Spool Shop Spool Retail Spool

8”
12”
18”

VSF8.00
VSF12.0
VSF18.0

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

Black BK & Cranberry CR
Black BK & Cranberry CR
Black BK & Cranberry CR

900 Pcs.
600 Pcs.
400 Pcs.

250 Pcs.
100 Pcs.
100 Pcs.

100 Pcs.
50 Pcs.
50 Pcs.

5”

6”

8”

12”

18”

VELCRO® Brand One-Wrap Straps

VELCRO® Brand Roll
Width Part 

#
Rated
Load

Available 
Colors

Yards/Roll

3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”
2”
3”
4”

VRW0.38
VRW0.50
VRW0.63
VRW0.75
VRW1.00
VRW1.50
VRW2.00
VRW3.00
VRW4.00

18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.

BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR

BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR,OR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR,OR

BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR
BK,GY,BE,PP,BL,GN,YL,RD,WH,BR

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

VELCRO® is a registered trademark of of Velcro Industries B. V.
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1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com
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